
38. Antibacterial and Antifungal
Properties of Citronella oil

Against Streptococcus mutans
and Candida albicans by In

Vitro Study
by Turnitin Turnitin

Submission date: 27-Aug-2024 09:23AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2438800795
File name: 1._3410-e1_Oke_1_1.pdf (1.66M)
Word count: 3844
Character count: 21331



11

11

14



2

3

4

6

7

7

9

13

13

15

16



7

12

12

16



1

4

4

4

5

8
8

10





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

38. Antibacterial and Antifungal Properties of Citronella oil
Against Streptococcus mutans and Candida albicans by In
Vitro Study
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Bradford
Student Paper

Submitted to Ajman University of Science and
Technology
Student Paper

www.nature.com
Internet Source

talenta.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Makati
Student Paper

Daisuke Oka, Naomitsu Yamaya, Takuya
Kuno, Yuta Asakawa et al. " and Antibacterial
Activities of a Novel Quinolone Compound,
OPS-2071, Against ", Antimicrobial Agents and
Chemotherapy, 2021
Publication

worldwidescience.org



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Internet Source

Submitted to October University for Modern
Sciences and Arts (MSA)
Student Paper

coek.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Christian University of
Maranatha
Student Paper

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Maria Luísa Leite, Patricia Comeau, Sana
Aghakeshmiri, Dirk Lange et al. "Antimicrobial
photodynamic therapy against a dual-species
cariogenic biofilm using a ruthenium-loaded
resin-based dental material", Photodiagnosis
and Photodynamic Therapy, 2024
Publication

Yan Zeng, Ahmed Fadaak, Nora Alomeir, Tong
Tong Wu, Elena Rustchenko, Shuang Qing,
Jianhang Bao, Christie Gilbert, Jin Xiao.
"Lactobacillus plantarum Disrupts S. mutans–
C. albicans Cross-Kingdom Biofilms", Frontiers
in Cellular and Infection Microbiology, 2022
Publication

journal.ipb.ac.id



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/100

38. Antibacterial and Antifungal Properties of Citronella oil
Against Streptococcus mutans and Candida albicans by In
Vitro Study
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


